STATUTORY EXECUTORS
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ATTORNEY'S FEES

First

Next

Next
Above

Gross Estate

First $100,000 at 4% < 35,000

Next $100,00 at 3%

Next $800,000 at 2% <

140,000
160,000
180,000
200,000

7~ 250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

750,000

850,000

950,000
1,000,000

Over $1,000,000 to $10,000,000 at 1%

Over $10,000,000 to $25,000

,000 at 0.5%

Over $25,000,000 - resonable amounts as
determined by Court

$100,000 at
$100,000 at
$800,000 at
$1,000,000 at

4%
3%
2%
1%

FEE

200.00
400.00
600.00
800.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
2,800.00
3,200.00
3,600.00
4,000.00
4,600.00
5,200.00
5,800.00
6,400.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
13,000.00
15,000.00
18,000.00
20,000.00
22,000.00
23,000.00

ESTATE PLANNING for Peace of Mind
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MATTHEW M.HART

ATTORNEY AT LAW

Offices conveniently located in
Antioch & Walnut Creek

925.754.2000

o Wills

o Trusts

* Probate

o Trust Administration
e Business Formation

www.MatthewHartLaw.com
Matthew@MatthewHartLaw.com
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