STATUTORY EXECUTORS and ATTORNEY'S FEES

First	\$100,000	at	4%
Next	\$100,000	at	3%
Next	\$800,000	at	2%
Above	\$1,000,000	at	1%

	Gross Estate	<u>FEE</u>
	_	
	5,000	200.00
	10,000	400.00
	15,000	600.00
	20,000	800.00
	25,000	1,000.00
First \$100,000 at 4%	30,000	1,200.00
	35,000	1,400.00
	40,000	1,600.00
	50,000	2,000.00
	60,000	2,400.00
	70,000	2,800.00
	80,000 90,000	3,200.00 3,600.00
	100,000	4,000.00
	120,000	4,600.00
	140,000	5,200.00
Next \$100,00 at 3%	160,000	5,800.00
146XL \$100,00 at 370	180,000	6,400.00
	200,000	7,000.00
	250,000	8,000.00
	300,000	9,000.00
	350,000	10,000.00
	400,000	11,000.00
Next \$800,000 at 2%	500,000	13,000.00
,	600,000	15,000.00
	750,000	18,000.00
	850,000	20,000.00
	950,000	22,000.00
	1,000,000	23,000.00

Over \$1,000,000 to \$10,000,000 at 1% Over \$10,000,000 to \$25,000,000 at 0.5% Over \$25,000,000 - resonable amounts as determined by Court

